
Kagal

RR(ODR)86

590

58
5

580

600

59
5

575

570

565

61
5

625

610

575

57
5

565

570

605

58
5

60
5

565

610

60
0

575

575

565

610

534

285

371

377

356

386

273

387

363

361

313

324

332
328

355

378

367

359

406

307

366

327

392

390

275

342

274

341

310

391

370

326

347321

280

333

311

330

351

375

320

344

374

343

277

385

381

354

291

312

373

368

315

295

314

275

318

276

261

309

360

379

319

352

384
385

260

357

278

257

303

272

362

262

271

358

388

331

345

337

383

268

350

316

364

302

288

346

296

382
266

263
264

182

339

353

335

348

290

272

323

308

334

301

298

191

334

190

267

281

530

282

340

300

389

259

299

272

349

177

289

317

294

336

258

325

297

380

292

376

338

270

339

372

205

265

306

329

322

541

187

365

269

275

204

179

374

186

178
184

180

541

212
185 183

211

273

369

530

207209 206
208

210

Kagal (R)

Halsavade

Vikaswadi

Sangaon Kasaba

Sangaon Kasaba

Sangaon Mouje
74°20'0"E

74°20'0"E

74°19'30"E

74°19'30"E

74°19'0"E

74°19'0"E

74°18'30"E

74°18'30"E

16
°3

7'0
"N

16
°3

7'0
"N

16
°3

6'3
0"

N

16
°3

6'3
0"

N

16
°3

6'0
"N

16
°3

6'0
"N

16
°3

5'3
0"

N

16
°3

5'3
0"

N

16
°3

5'0
"N

16
°3

5'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D7E6b5iAISLUS CODE-
      872.03Area in Ha-

Dist-Kolhapur,Taluka-Kagal  (KR-65/05/09)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


